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Observations were drawn from Aireys Inlet {station 090180}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

19SSW6217.420SSW6216.012:4235SSW019.711.8Th1
11S6420.713SSW7516.200:5826SSW022.213.2Fr2
17SSW7220.94SSW8318.017:1748SW021.914.8Sa3
20SSW5819.817SW7815.620:1343SSW020.914.7Su4
13SSW5420.513SW6815.417:2033SSW021.712.9Mo5
11S6322.16NNE6719.009:2720E028.211.5Tu6
22SW3629.311NE4128.110:4969NNW041.315.0We7
11S7119.031SW8119.509:4552SW024.719.1Th8
39WNW1240.922NNE5222.615:2480W041.314.6Fr9
43W5218.79NW5815.313:5174W0.221.114.8Sa10
20SSW5017.722SSW6914.009:0037SSW0.220.011.6Su11
17S5618.29SSE5617.519:1530SSW020.913.1Mo12
15S6518.615S7616.420:2630SSW022.514.1Tu13
15SSE6221.413S8915.806:3328S023.114.3We14
19S9616.117SE9417.218:4948SSE017.615.8Th15
20SE7719.022SE8716.717:2648SE26.420.815.8Fr16
26ESE7218.924ESE8116.917:1157ESE019.815.9Sa17
20ESE6321.820ESE6918.414:5546ESE022.315.4Su18
11SE5622.711ENE7519.710:4046E025.114.4Mo19
15S7620.311SSE8119.117:4330SSW021.615.9Tu20
20SSW6420.715S8618.816:0663SW022.716.4We21
19SSW4919.324SSW6315.323:0454SW1.220.412.6Th22
13SSE5120.411E5420.210:5122ESE0.222.212.6Fr23
9E3230.04NNE7120.018:5831WSW031.712.3Sa24

20SSW6320.924SW7817.407:2543SW022.616.2Su25
9SSE6123.411ESE8019.409:3926ESE024.913.4Mo26
6S4827.47ENE7022.618:2846SW028.814.4Tu27

26SSW6919.720SW7520.013:5946SSW021.216.6We28
11S7219.113S7716.723:2728S020.915.4Th29
13SSW6922.811SW9518.815:4328SSW023.816.6Fr30
13SSW7222.09SW8818.617:4856SW023.117.3Sa31

Statistics for January 2026
176021.6147318.223.814.6Mean
6S1216.14#4114.017.611.5Lowest

43W9640.931SW9528.180W26.441.319.1Highest
28.2Total
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